

GR 830 of 2021 (CIS Reg. No. 328 of 2022)

Order Dated 07-12-2024

Today is fixed for evidence .

P.O. is on leave . I am in charge .

No PWs . No S/Rs .

01 accused person on CB is present in Court by filing hajira .

01 accused person on CB is absent in Court by filing petition U/S 317 CrPC
praying for time on the ground stated therein .

Prayer is considered and allowed .

Case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 30-07-2025 for evidence of CSW No 1 . Issue summons .

BC II to comply .

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Bishnupur
(JO Code-WB00973)