

GR 830 of 2021

Order dated 28-11-2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of two accused persons, one is present and one is absent by petition and the same is considered and allowed.

Ld. APP is present alongwith two witnesses namely, Sukanta Sengupta and Dipankar Pal and files their attendance.

Sukanta Sengupta and Dipankar Pal are examined, cross examined in full and discharged as P.W. 2 and 3 respectively.

To 09-03-2026 evidence of CSW Nos. 4 and 5.

Issue summons accordingly.

B.C II to comply.

D/Corrected by

A.C.J.M, Bishnupur

***A.C.J.M, Bishnupur
J.O Code WB01106***